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OFFICE ORDERADMISSION CLASS I 

The 3rd (RTE) provisional list for verification purpose for granting admissions to Class I in strict 

adherence to the lottery results as per Lottery dated 20 April 2023 is being displayed as under: 

The following points must be taken care of in regards of this list: 

1. All the.listed candidates of the 3nd (RTE) provisional list shall approach vidyalaya as per 

published list along with documents in original for verification. 

2. It is important that time slot be followed strictly due to covid protocol 

3. The admission shall be subject to verification of documents only (as per category and 

other eligibility), and just on the basis of being called for verification of documents no 

Claim For Admission will be entertained. Admissions will be strictly on the basis of 

position in KVS Lottery and KVS Admissions Guidelines for the purpose. 

4. The information furnished in online application shall be final and no deviation can be 

allowed from the given information regarding address/ date of birth/ category of 

service/ cast status / no.of transfer ete 

5. All prescribed format of certificates are available on 

https://oldcanttald.kvs.ac.in/admission documents 
https:/kvsonlineadmission.kvS.gov.in/proformadocuments.html 

Note: 1. All the Lottery Result are available on Vidyalaya Website. 

https://oldcanttald.kvs.ac.in/ 

Date: 11.05.2023 

https:/leducation.gov.in/kvs 

2.Candidates will visit only on their alloted date and time. 
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https://oldcanttald.kvs.ac.inladmission documents 
https://kvsonlineadmission.kvs.gov.in/proformadocuments.html 

DATE: 

To 

11.05.2023 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS 

Priority Category 

13.05.2023 

https:loldcanttald.kvs.ac.in/ 
https:/leducation.gov.in/kvs 

RTE 

Schedule for Verification of Document for Admission 

Lottery Number 

From 

56/WL16 

To 

70/WL 30 

Alloted Time 

9:00 AM to 1:00 pm 

Remark 

NOTE- If above candidates will not report for verification of documents, 

their claim for admission will not be entertained. 



School Name :KV OLD CANTT ALLAHABAD 

Region: VARANASI 

S No. 

1065 

514 

221 

124 

146 

433 

330 

893 

1034 

60 

883 

1032 

426 

1021 

365 

Application Submission 
Code 

229995403723284202 

229990385722080878 

229985750041739153 

229986032761744369 

229986962881768300 AJISHA 

229989486261995754 

229988235261836303 

229993645182973360 

229995137463195907 

229985096201733076 

229993556682795871 

229995128683191917 

229989416001928743 

229995036903143315 

229988588281849904 

ADMISSION I/C 

RTE Lottery Result 

|ABHINAV VERMA 

SAKSHI KHARWAR 

Name 

RIYA BHARTIYA 

RAABI GUPTA 

HARDIK MAURYA 

|PRASHANT KUMAR 

ISHITA SINGH 

SARVAGYA KUMAR SATYARTHI 

|ADARSH THAKUR 

KHUSHI YADAV 

DAKSHA PATEL 

DINKER TIWARI 

ARPITA VARMA 

SHEFALI 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std : 1 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

56/ WL 16 

57/ WL 17 

58/ WL 18 

59/ WL 19 

60/ WL 20 

61/ WL 21 

62/ WL 22 

63/ WL 23 

64/ WL 24 

65/ WL 25 

66/ WL 26 

67/ WL 27 

68/ WL 28 

69/ WL 29 

70/ WL 30 

PRINCIPAL 
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